K/M

total
81
83
86
89
90

92
93

94
95

96

97

98

99

100

101

K

Nr.

56
16
22
7
80
55
64
69
110
125
46
48
112
85
95
70
126

23
29
77
127
63
72
88
102
40
104
101

Navn

Rie Rasmussen
Lillan Rasmussen
Helle Jensen

Ase Pedersen
Anna Jgrgensen
Gerda Marcussen
Else Christensen
Birte Erichsen
Lone Larsen

Inger Pedersen
Lene Thomsen
Marie Jessen
Tove Krog

Sonja C. Weilstrup
Karen Dall

Vinny Sgrensen
Gunver Mglgaard
Lilly Jensen

Maja Kristensen
Irene Heffer
Gudrun Skreeddergaard
Jytte Oehenslager
Sonja Freese
Grethe lbsen
Karen Lind

Anne Sjgrup
Marie Kristensen
Kirsten Norlyk
Kate Heiby

Klub
Seest Boldklub
Madholdet
@dis, Kroge
Lunderskov, Krolfklub
Madholdet
CIF Senior
Seest Boldklub

Stepping Krolfklub "&£ ENG

@dis, Kroge

@dis, Kroge
Lunderskov, Krolfklub
CIF Senior
Madholdet

Seest Boldklub
Madholdet
Madholdet

CIF Senior

Seest, Senioridraet
CIF Senior

Seest, Senioridraet
@dis, Kroge
Madholdet
Lunderskov, Krolfklub
Galeateave;j

Sdr. Bjert

@dis, Kroge

CIF Senior

(tom)

CIF Senior

Bane 1

27
25
32
32
27
33
30
36
28
34
27
35
33
32
29
30
30
30
34
35
34
32
33
36
36
29
36
30
34

Bane 2

28
30
29
30
31
32
33
29
35
32
35
31
30
31
37
37
32
35
35
29
34
35
34
33
28
35
30
35
36

Bane 3

Bane 4
26 (tom)
28 (tom)
25 (tom)
27 (tom)
32 (tom)
27 (tom)
30 (tom)
28 (tom)
30 (tom)
28 (tom)
33 (tom)
29 (tom)
32 (tom)
33 (tom)
30 (tom)
30 (tom)
35 (tom)
33 (tom)
29 (tom)
34 (tom)
30 (tom)
31 (tom)
32 (tom)
30 (tom)
35 (tom)
35 (tom)
34 (tom)
35 (tom)
31 (tom)



101

102

103

104

105

108

109

110
112
113
114

115

116
117
140
141

103
37
47

119
21
96
65
87

109
14
24
32
53
45
93

94
118
111

86

13
117

79
120

31

38

54

71

Hovedtotal

Sonja Jensen

Ellen Ehmsen
Grethe A. Sgrensen
Maja Mathiesen
Birgit Bgge

Mette Pickering
Toni Nielsen
Kirsten Martinsen
Conny nielsen
Bente Skovgaard
Birgit Pedersen
Ulla Lange

Anna Nielsen
Birthe Clausen
Henny Jensen
Kirsten Lund

Else Marie G. Jensen
Rosa Hansen

Lone Roost

Lisa Aunsbjerg Lins
Annelise Sgrensen
Lone Nyholm
Grethe Jensen
Anna-Marie Sgrensen
Kirsten Josefsen
Anna Marie Kehlet
Olga Voss

Ester Rosenberg

Lunderskov, Krolfklub
Seest Boldklub

@dis, Kroge
Lunderskov, Krolfklub
Lunderskov, Krolfklub
CIF Senior

Seest Boldklub
Stepping Krolfklub "&£ ENG
Taps

CIF Senior

KFUM, Senioridraet
Seest Boldklub

Seest Boldklub

Seest Boldklub

Seest Boldklub

@dis, Kroge

Idraet for alle

CIF Senior
Midtgarden

Idraet for alle
Lunderskov, Krolfklub
Seest, Senioridraet
Stepping Krolfklub "&£ ENG
Seest Boldklub

CIF Senior

Sdr Bjert

Lunderskov, Krolfklub
(tom)

36
33
33
39
33
28
30
29
35
37
31
35
36
37
36
41
38
36
32
33
38
36
38
40
38
42
50
50

34
36
33
32
35
37
34
38
34
34
35
39
38
38
35
31
35
38
41
39
36
40
36
39
41
41
45
46

31 (tom)
33 (tom)
36 (tom)
31 (tom)
35 (tom)
38 (tom)
40 (tom)
37 (tom)
35 (tom)
34 (tom)
39 (tom)
31 (tom)
31 (tom)
33 (tom)
37 (tom)
37 (tom)
36 (tom)
36 (tom)
39 (tom)
41 (tom)
40 (tom)
38 (tom)
41 (tom)
36 (tom)
37 (tom)
34 (tom)
45 (tom)
45 (tom)



